
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 28 February 2022

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,047 4,168 8,215

 (Partial HB) 1208 1843

 (Full HB) 2839 2325

Housing Associations 1860 2337 4,197

 (Partial HB) 478 500

 (Full HB) 1382 1837

Local Housing Allowance 469 1054 1,523

 (Partial HB) 379 744

 (Full HB) 90 310

Other Private Tenancies 308 775 1,083

 (Partial HB) 93 58

 (Full HB) 215 717

Totals 6,684 8,334 15,018

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 5,535 4,515 402 2,337 2,650

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,446 234 723 741

50% Reduction awarded n/a 1,034 368 898 1,341

25% Reduction awarded n/a 730 183 312 860

Totals 5,535 8,725 1,187 4,270 5,592

15,018

35,011

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,702

5,535

8,725

1,187

4,270

5,592

35,011




