Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 28 February 2022

Number Housing Benefit current claims	15,018
---------------------------------------	--------

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,047	4,168	8,215
(Partial HB)	1208	1843	
(Full HB)	2839	2325	
Housing Associations	1860	2337	4,197
(Partial HB)	478	500	
(Full HB)	1382	1837	
Local Housing Allowance	469	1054	1,523
(Partial HB)	379	744	
(Full HB)	90	310	
Other Private Tenancies	308	775	1,083
(Partial HB)	93	58	
(Full HB)	215	717	
Totals	6,684	8,334	15,018

Number Council Tax Support 35,011	
-----------------------------------	--

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,702
Passported Benefits	5,535
Single Person	8,725
Couple	1,187
Family with one child	4,270
Family with two or more children	5,592
Totals	35,011

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household	Household
				with One	with two or
				Child	more
					children
90% Reduction awarded	5,535	4,515	402	2,337	2,650
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,446	234	723	741
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	1,034	368	898	1,341
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	730	183	312	860
Totals	5,535	8,725	1,187	4,270	5,592